ua AW N

10

11

12

13

14

15

GRE-1050
GRE-1577
GRE-1936
GRE-1353
SUI-43951

GRE-2030

GRE-973

GRE-49651

GRE-5

GRE-1100

NED-4961

GRE-1886

GRE-774

GRE-2020

BEL-1228

16
11

10

15

4

300G IZTIOMAOIKOZ AIFrQQNAZ ANOIKTHZ ©OAAA2ZH2z

ERYTOS II-COSMOTE
METATRON II

HAKUNA MATATA
AFROESSA-KAKITSIS SAILS
AIOLIA

PHILEAS FOGG
CHIMERA
CHIMERA

AIX

IONIA
FARSIDE XL
MIMOSA
CARPE DIEM
ONEIRO

QUATRAILLE

JV 44

FIRST 44.7
BONIN 358 MOD
SUN FAST 3200
J11S

JPK 39 FC

RIMAR 36 Modified
X-362

IMX-38

X-43

X-412 MK II
DEHLER 35
CARIBBEAN 40
ONE-OFF

SLY 42

Cyclades Regatta 2024

NOTK

22/6/2024 - 29/6/2024
Series Results class PERF (P1)
Provisional Overall

NOPF
NOTK
IOVATh
NACB
NOTK

NASPOR

10 HALKIDAS

NOTK
SEANATK

NOTK

NOTK

NOTK

NAOEFK

NOTK

BRYC

KQN/NOZ MANGOZ
NIKOAAOZ MEAAZ
EYOYMIOZ MMAZTHZ
KQZTAZ NKPETZOZ
2MMYPOZ MAMNANTQNIOY

AHMHTPHZ KAAANTZHZ
AGANAXIOZ KOYZEPHZ
2TAYPOZ TOPOZHZ
NIKOZ APABIAHX

TZANETOZ KYPIAKIAHZ_KYPIAKH AEAHITQPIH
ARTHUR VAN DER HOVEN

IQANNHZ KAPYQTAKHZ

AIONYZIOZ KOYTZOYBEAHZ

CHRISTIAN TESCH

BERNARD DE SMET

[27/06/2024 22:47:56]

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

2,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
7,00
1,00
8,00
6,00

9,00

16,00
DNC

10,00
11,00

12,00

14,00
RET
16,00
DNC

1,00
2,00
3,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
8,00

9,00

16,00
DNC
13,00
RET

11,00

10,00

16,00
DNC
16,00
DNC

1,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
6,00
9,00

7,00

16,00
DNC

8,00
4,00

10,00

16,00
DNC
16,00
DNC
16,00
DNC
16,00
DNC

2,00
3,00
7,00
4,00

6,00

13,00
TLE

8,00
5,00
10,00
1,00
9,00

11,00

15,00
DNF

12,00

16,00
DNC

6,00
13,00
15,00
20,00
24,00

27,00
29,00
35,00
36,00

37,00
42,00
49,00
53,00
58,00

64,00



